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Primary Applications

Outer Diameter

:93 mm (3.66 inch)

Thread Size :1-16 UN

Length :174 mm (6.85 inch)
Gasket OD :72 mm (2.83 inch)
Gasket ID :62 mm (2.44 inch)
Efficiency 99% :40 micron
Efficiency Test Std :SAE J1858

Media Type :Cellulose

Collapse Burst
Type
Style

Primary Application

:6.9 bar (100 psi)
:Full-Flow

:Spin-On

:CUMMINS 3932217

Reference Number Manufacturer
02910140A JCB
252718130132 TATA
278618139902 TATA
3156000100 TATA

51607 WIX
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